© 2017 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Rev: 101217
littelfuse.com 1 of 2
Commercial Vehicle Product Datasheet
HWB18 SEALED POWER DISTRIBUTION MODULE
Compact Hard-Wired PDM for 280 Style Components
Specifications Overview
Max Fuse Rating:	 30A per circuit

868-964 90° angle mounting bracket
868-068 30° angle mounting bracket
Ordering Information
Accessories and Service Parts
PART NUMBER
COVER
TPA FOAM MOUNTING
BRACKETBLACK CLEAR
PDM31001ZXM • • • 30°
PDM31002ZXM • • •
PDM31003ZXM • •
PDM31004ZXM • • • •
UR file number: AU6325
TPA: Terminal Position Assurance secondary locks for wire terminals
© 2017 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Rev: 101217
littelfuse.com 2 of 2
Commercial Vehicle Product Datasheet
Specifications
Max Fuse Rating 30A per circuit
Max Continuous Current 100A at 23 °C, 70A at 85 °C
Number of Cavities 18
Recommended Mounting M6 bolt and lock washer
Mounting Bracket Torque 5.5-6.5 Nm
Temperature Range -40 °C to +105 °C
Ingress Protection Rating IP67/IP69K
Dimensions 80.4x69.8x45.2 mm
Wire Sizes 0.35-3.00 mm²
Mating Terminals & Seals Delphi Metri-Pack 280 Sealed female (tanged) See chart below for details. Sold separately.
Accessories Optional: Cover tether, mounting bracket, TPAs, 30° angle bracket, 90° angle bracket
Dimensions in millimeters
Sold separately. Available from Delphi.
HWB18 SEALED POWER DISTRIBUTION MODULE
Visit Littelfuse.com for the most up-to-date product information. Littelfuse reserves the right to make product changes, without notice.
Material in this document is as accurate as known at the time of publication.
Wire Size
Range (mm2)
Insulation
Diameter (mm) Terminal Cable Seal Cable Plug
0.50-0.35 mm² 1.84-2.51 mm 12084201 12089679 / 12041351
120103001.00-0.80 mm² 2.03-3.12 mm 12077411 12041351 / 12015323
3.00-2.00 mm² 2.45-3.80 mm 12129493 12015323 / 12015359
Mating  Terminals and Seals Compatibility
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  PDM31001ZXM  PDM31002ZXM  PDM31003ZXM  883-084  868-066  901-106  873-032  868-063  873-680  868-965
  868-964  868-068  PDM31004ZXM